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Anlage
Westbeverner StraRe 33, 48346 Ostbevern
T 0 25 32/ 76 06 info@tennisclub-ostbevern.de

Hallenadresse
RaiffeisenstraBe 10, 48346 Ostbevern
mueller@tennishalle-ostbevern.de

Sportwart/in
Mdiller, Frank
T 0173 2840844 F 02504 933602 mueller@tennishalle-ostbevern.de

Jugendwart/in

Mdiller, Frank
T 0173 2840844 F 02504 933602 mueller@tennishalle-ostbevern.de
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Herren 50 4er 1 | Bezirksklasse
MF: Karl-Heinz Spahn

m 0175 8413072; karl-heinz-spahn@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Wobker, Andreas
Seidel, Andreas
Eling, Johannes
Spahn, Reinhold
Tourneur, Andreas
Borger, Clemens
Droste, Ralf

Eidam, Hans-Jurgen
Spahn, Karl-Heinz
Laumann-Rojer, Andreas
Ruter, Hubert
Preckel, Norbert
Termuhlen, Andreas
Verspohl, Guido
Preckel, Ludger
Stiens, Heiner
Rocks, Joe
Pohlkamp, Herbert
Mdiller, Bruno
Esken, Jorg

21 Kunkemoller, Alfred
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ID-Nr.

16804371
16853018
16301424
16702500
16401363
17202973
16302764
16252621
16502569
17054548
16755883
16453752
16994800
16504616
15901267
16162717
17161460
15400692
15400649
16452957
15701656

LK

LK14,2
LK17,6
LK19,4
LK19,4
LK20,0
LK20,3
LK20,3
LK20,3
LK20,4
LK22,0
LK22,5
LK23,0
LK23,2
LK23,3
LK23,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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